

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MILL HACKS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3.00
2024-11-19	Donation from KEMALCEM CICEK	txn_4dHMQ8n	\$140.00	\$143.00
2024-11-21	Invoice to ALPA PATEL	txn_a8HzxLo	\$71.82	\$214.82
2024-11-26	Donation from KUSHAGRA PANT	txn_nEH66yX	\$71.55	\$286.37
2024-11-27	Amazon	txn_d7HrYyZ	-\$9.02	\$277.35
2024-11-28	Amazon	txn_GkH8zpk	-\$13.13	\$264.22
2024-11-29	Domain registration	txn 66HyAwJ	-\$6.16	\$258.06
2024-11-29	Professional Email	txn_8rH4762	-\$20.76	\$237.30
2024-11-29	MILL HACKS REIMBURSE	txn_GkH84We	\$26.92	\$264.22
	WITHDRAWN: \$49.07. DEPOSITED: \$310.29.			\$264.22

 $\it Mill\ Hacks$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $\it Mill\ Hacks$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.